


Radmat Building Materials is a dedicated manufacturing and distribution company in
the building materials sector. We specialise in providing high-quality, high reliability roofing

and waterproofing solutions to our customers with product ranges that have been
meticulously crafted to not only meet but exceed industry standards.

From exceptional customer service to streamlined supply chain management, our
commitment is unwavering and guarantees e�cient delivery of market-leading solutions
famous for their durability and performance. Our services also include dropshipping for 

retailers and bespoke cut-to-size solutions for EPDM, plastic roofing and glazing materials.

RADMAT BUILDING MATERIALS

To find out more call us on 01452 203276, 
email us at enquiries@radmatbm.com, scan the QR codes 

to see our links or visit our website at 

www.radmatbm.com
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Explore our comprehensive range of solid 
glazing options, including polycarbonate and 
acrylic sheeting. Our flat polycarbonate o�ers 
high performance and a high impact threshold. 
Acrylic combines a high gloss finish with good 
optical clarity and excellent weatherability. 
Both materials are suitable for a wide variety 
of interior and exterior design applications.

ACRYLIC
• 10x stronger than glass (Impact resistance)
• Optically clear and UV protected on both sides
• Scratch-resistant
• Mouldable when heated, retains shape upon cooling
• Perfect for signs, display cabinets & shed windows
• Printable surface

POLYCARBONATE
• 200x stronger than glass (Impact resistance)
• Optically clear and UV protected on both sides
• More workable and forgiving than other clear plastics
• Can be cold bent and thermoformed
• Commonly used for shelters, glazing and roofing

FLAT SHEETS
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GLAZING SHEETS

CLEAR ACRYLIC GLAZING SHEETS
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Clear Acrylic Glazing Sheets Cut to Size

805361
805362

CODE THICKNESS MAX SIZE

2mm
4mm

3050 x 2050mm
3050 x 2050mm

805363
805364

CODE THICKNESS MAX SIZE

6mm
10mm

3050 x 2050mm
3050 x 2050mm

CUTTOSIZE

Clear Acrylic Glazing Sheets Stock Range

2mm
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
10mm

SHEET
THICKNESS 3050 X 2050mm 2440 X 1200mm 1800 X 600mm 1200 X 1200mm 1200 X 600mm

SHEET DIMENSIONS

805346
•

805347
•

805348
805349

•
805350

•
805351

•
•

805355
•

805356
•

805357
•

805358
•

805359
•

805360
•

805352
•

805353
•

805354
•

Clear Polycarbonate Glazing Sheets Cut to Size

805380
805381

CODE THICKNESS MAX SIZE

2mm
4mm

3050 x 2050mm
3050 x 2050mm

805382
805383

CODE THICKNESS MAX SIZE

6mm
10mm

3050 x 2050mm
3050 x 2050mm

CUTTOSIZE

Clear Polycarbonate Glazing Sheets Stock Range

2mm
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
10mm

SHEET
THICKNESS 3050 X 2050mm 2440 X 1200mm 1800 X 600mm 1200 X 1200mm 1200 X 600mm

SHEET DIMENSIONS

805331
•

805332
•

805333
805334

•
805335

•
805336

•
•

805340
•

805341
•

805342
•

805343
•

805344
•

805345
•

805337
•

805338
•

805339
•

CLEAR POLYCARBONATE 
GLAZING SHEETS

Please note: other variations are available to order, please contact us with your requirements



HYGIENE CLADDING SHEETS

WHITE HYGIENE CLADDING COLOUR MATCHED ACCESSORIES
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Radmat Hygienic Cladding is moisture- and chemical-resistant,
fire-rated to B-s1,d0, and built to perform.

From food prep and sterile areas to partitions, displays and marine use, it delivers
lasting protection and a wipe clean, professional finish wherever it's installed.

804985

804985

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTHLENGTH THICKNESS COLOUR

1220mm

1220mm

2440mm

3050mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

White

White

Hygiene Cladding Panel

Hygiene Cladding Panel

804973
804974
804975
804977
804976
804978
804983
804984
804971
804972
804981
804982
804979
804980

CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH COLOUR

2440mm
3000mm
2440mm
2440mm
3000mm
3000mm
2440mm
3000mm
2440mm
3000mm
2440mm
3000mm
2440mm
3000mm

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

H Section - 1 Part
H Section - 1 Part
H Section - 2 Part - Cap
H Section - 2 Part - Base
H Section - 2 Part - Cap
H Section - 2 Part - Base
90° Angle Profile
90° Angle Profile
J Section Edge Trim
J Section Edge Trim
F Profile / External Corner Trim
F Profile / External Corner Trim
Internal Corner Trim
Internal Corner Trim

804973 / 804974 804983 / 804984804975 / 6 / 7 / 8

804971 / 804972 804981 / 804982

WHITE HYGIENE CLADDING PANELS

804979 / 804980



RADMAT BUILDING MATERIALS TERMS & CONDITIONS

Welcome to Radmat Building Materials. Our commitment to quality and service underpins every 
product we o�er. To ensure a smooth experience, please take a moment to review our ordering and 
delivery terms.

Ordering Process
When placing an order, please provide the Radmat Building Materials product code, description, and 
quantity. Orders must be received by 4:00 pm, Monday to Friday. Purchase orders must comply with
the agreed terms provided by Radmat Building Materials. If pricing does not comply, the entire order
will be placed on hold for customer consultation to resolve discrepancies before processing.

Cancellation Policy 
Radmat Building Materials reserves the right to charge for cancelled orders after the cut-o� time to cover 
administration and potential delivery costs. To avoid charges, cancellations must be notified to Radmat 
Building Materials, with confirmation of receipt, by 4:00 pm the day before delivery. 
A cancellation charge of up to £50 may apply.

Delivery Charges
Orders over £350: Free delivery
Orders under £350: £50 delivery charge
Site deliveries: One-o� charge of £50

Returns and Claims
Notification of Claims: Claims for defective goods must be made within 48 hours of delivery or within
a reasonable period if defects are not immediately apparent. Returns must be in resaleable condition. 
Radmat Building Materials reserves the right to reject claims not made within this period.
Claims for shortages must also be made within 2 working days of delivery, with confirmation of receipt 
by Radmat Building Materials. Only goods deemed resaleable upon collection will be credited. 
Radmat Building Materials will inform the customer within 48 hours of any rejections or discrepancies.

Recommendation: Always inspect orders upon delivery and report defects before commencing 
installation, as failure to do so may a�ect any potential claims.

Cut-to-Size Service
A bespoke cutting service is available and is provided on a non-returnable basis. 
A cutting charge may apply.

Collection Information
Goods may be collected from Radmat Building Materials by prior arrangement. 
Published site practices must be adhered to.

Customer Support
If you have any queries regarding your order or delivery, our team is here to help. Please contact us at 
01452 203276 or enquiries@radmatbm.com.

Disclaimer
Please ensure you have read and understood our terms and conditions before placing an order. 
These terms are subject to change without prior notice.
For the most up-to-date terms and policies, visit our website at www.radmatbm.com
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For more information about the products and services 
we o�er, please get in touch with us by phone or email.

Radmat Building Materials
Unit 9 Indurent Park, Stonehouse, Gloucester GL10 3EZ 

Telephone: 01452 203276

Email: 
sales@radmatbm.com

technical@radmatbm.com
enquiries@radmatbm.com

Scan below to visit our website, socials etc.

Opening hours:
Monday-Friday 07:00 - 16:30

Join us as a stockist of Radmat Building Materials and expand your portfolio with our 
diverse range of products. In addition to roofing and waterproofing, discover our other 

ranges including doors, ready-mixed plasters, jointing compounds and much more.

Benefit from our meticulous craftsmanship and commitment to quality, ensuring reliability
and customer satisfaction.  With e�cient supply chain management and exceptional

customer service, we guarantee prompt delivery and economical value.
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