



RADMAT BUILDING MATERIALS

Radmat Building Materials is a dedicated manufacturing and distribution company in the building materials sector. We specialise in providing high-quality, high reliability roofing and waterproofing solutions to our customers with product ranges that have been meticulously crafted to not only meet but exceed industry standards.

From exceptional customer service to streamlined supply chain management, our commitment is unwavering and guarantees efficient delivery of market-leading solutions famous for their durability and performance. Our services also include dropshipping for retailers and bespoke cut-to-size solutions for EPDM, plastic roofing and glazing materials.

To find out more call us on **01452 203276**, email us at **enquiries@radmatbm.com**, scan the QR codes to see our links or visit our website at

www.radmatbm.com







Explore our comprehensive range of solid glazing options, including polycarbonate and acrylic sheeting. Our flat polycarbonate offers high performance and a high impact threshold. Acrylic combines a high gloss finish with good optical clarity and excellent weatherability. Both materials are suitable for a wide variety of interior and exterior design applications.



ACRYLIC

- 10x stronger than glass (Impact resistance)
- Optically clear and UV protected on both sides
- Scratch-resistant
- · Mouldable when heated, retains shape upon cooling
- · Perfect for signs, display cabinets & shed windows
- Printable surface

POLYCARBONATE

- 200x stronger than glass (Impact resistance)
- Optically clear and UV protected on both sides
- More workable and forgiving than other clear plastics
- · Can be cold bent and thermoformed
- · Commonly used for shelters, glazing and roofing



SECTION CONTENTS:

PAGE:

GLAZING SHEETS

07

HYGIENE CLADDING PANELS

08





CLEAR ACRYLIC GLAZING SHEETS

Clear Acrylic Glazing Sheets Cut to Size

805361	2mm	3050 x 2050mm
805362	4mm	3050 x 2050mm



CODE	THICKNESS	MAX SIZE
805363	6mm	3050 x 2050mm
805364	10mm	3050 x 2050mm

Clear Acrylic Glazing Sheets Stock Range

SHEET	SHEET DIMENSIONS				
THICKNESS	3050 X 2050mm	2440 X 1200mm	1800 X 600mm	1200 X 1200mm	1200 X 600mm
2mm	805346	•	805355	805358	805352
3mm	•	805350	•	•	•
4mm	805347	•	805356	805359	805353
5mm	•	• 805351	•	•	•
6mm	805348	•	805357	805360	805354
10mm	805349	•	•	•	•

CLEAR POLYCARBONATE GLAZING SHEETS

Clear Polycarbonate Glazing Sheets Cut to Size

CODE	THICKNESS	MAX SIZE
805380	2mm	3050 x 2050mm
805381	4mm	3050 x 2050mm



ı	CODE	THICKNESS	MAX SIZE
	805382	6mm	3050 x 2050mm
1	805383	10mm	3050 x 2050mm

Clear Polycarbonate Glazing Sheets Stock Range

SHEET	SHEET DIMENSIONS				
THICKNESS	3050 X 2050mm	2440 X 1200mm	1800 X 600mm	1200 X 1200mm	1200 X 600mm
2mm	805331	•	805340	805343	805337
3mm	•	805335	•	•	•
4mm	805332	•	805341	805344	805338
5mm	•	805336 •	•	•	•
6mm	805333	805333 •	805342	805345	805339
10mm	805334	•	•	•	•

Please note: other variations are available to order, please contact us with your requirements





HYGIENE CLADDING SHEETS

Radmat Hygienic Cladding is moisture- and chemical-resistant, fire-rated to B-s1,d0, and built to perform.

From food prep and sterile areas to partitions, displays and marine use, it delivers lasting protection and a wipe clean, professional finish wherever it's installed.

WHITE HYGIENE CLADDING PANELS					
CODE	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	THICKNESS	COLOUR
804985	Hygiene Cladding Panel	2440mm	1220mm	2.5mm	White
804985	Hygiene Cladding Panel	3050mm	1220mm	2.5mm	White

WHITE HYGIENE CLADDING COLOUR MATCHED ACCESSORIES					
CODE	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	COLOUR		
804973	H Section - 1 Part	2440mm	White		
804974	H Section - 1 Part	3000mm	White		
804975	H Section - 2 Part - Cap	2440mm	White		
804977	H Section - 2 Part - Base	2440mm	White		
804976	H Section - 2 Part - Cap	3000mm	White		
804978	H Section - 2 Part - Base	3000mm	White		
804983	90° Angle Profile	2440mm	White		
804984	90° Angle Profile	3000mm	White		
804971	J Section Edge Trim	2440mm	White		
804972	J Section Edge Trim	3000mm	White		
804981	F Profile / External Corner Trim	2440mm	White		
804982	F Profile / External Corner Trim	3000mm	White		
804979	Internal Corner Trim	2440mm	White		
804980	Internal Corner Trim	3000mm	White		













RADMAT BUILDING MATERIALS TERMS & CONDITIONS

Welcome to Radmat Building Materials. Our commitment to quality and service underpins every product we offer. To ensure a smooth experience, please take a moment to review our ordering and delivery terms.

Ordering Process

When placing an order, please provide the Radmat Building Materials product code, description, and quantity. **Orders must be received by 4:00 pm, Monday to Friday**. Purchase orders must comply with the agreed terms provided by Radmat Building Materials. If pricing does not comply, the entire order will be placed on hold for customer consultation to resolve discrepancies before processing.

Cancellation Policy

Radmat Building Materials reserves the right to charge for cancelled orders after the cut-off time to cover administration and potential delivery costs. To avoid charges, cancellations must be notified to Radmat Building Materials, with confirmation of receipt, by **4:00 pm the day before delivery**. A cancellation charge of up to £50 may apply.

Delivery Charges

Orders over £350: Free delivery Orders under £350: £50 delivery charge Site deliveries: One-off charge of £50

Returns and Claims

Notification of Claims: Claims for defective goods must be made within 48 hours of delivery or within a reasonable period if defects are not immediately apparent. Returns must be in resaleable condition. Radmat Building Materials reserves the right to reject claims not made within this period. Claims for shortages must also be made within 2 working days of delivery, with confirmation of receipt by Radmat Building Materials. Only goods deemed resaleable upon collection will be credited. Radmat Building Materials will inform the customer within 48 hours of any rejections or discrepancies.

Recommendation: Always inspect orders upon delivery and report defects before commencing installation, as failure to do so may affect any potential claims.

Cut-to-Size Service

A bespoke cutting service is available and is provided on a **non-returnable basis**. A cutting charge may apply.

Collection Information

Goods may be collected from Radmat Building Materials by prior arrangement. Published site practices must be adhered to.

Customer Support

If you have any queries regarding your order or delivery, our team is here to help. Please contact us at **01452 203276** or **enquiries@radmatbm.com**.

Disclaimer

Please ensure you have read and understood our terms and conditions before placing an order. These terms are subject to change without prior notice.

For the most up-to-date terms and policies, visit our website at www.radmatbm.com





For more information about the products and services we offer, please get in touch with us by phone or email.

Radmat Building Materials
Unit 9 Indurent Park, Stonehouse, Gloucester GL10 3EZ

Telephone: 01452 203276

Email:

sales@radmatbm.com technical@radmatbm.com enquiries@radmatbm.com

Scan below to visit our website, socials etc.



Opening hours: Monday-Friday 07:00 - 16:30

Join us as a stockist of Radmat Building Materials and expand your portfolio with our diverse range of products. In addition to roofing and waterproofing, discover our other ranges including doors, ready-mixed plasters, jointing compounds and much more.

Benefit from our meticulous craftsmanship and commitment to quality, ensuring reliability and customer satisfaction. With efficient supply chain management and exceptional customer service, we guarantee prompt delivery and economical value.